

BLOCK 47A, FEMI OKUNNU HOUSING ESTATE, LEKKI/EPE EXPRESSWAY, LEKKI PENINSULA, LAGOS P.M.B. 12598, MARINA, LAGOS, NIGERIA. **TEL:** +234-1-3429082 OR +234-9092143198.

E-mail: info@nape.org.ng Website: www.nape.org.ng

### NAPE 2024/25 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE ELECTIONS NOMINATION FORM

**OFFICE: PRESIDENT-ELECT** 

C	Candidate's Name & A	ddress	Candidate's II Number/ Signat		Sponsor 1: Name & Signature	Sponsor 2: Name & Signature
S	Sponsor 3 Name & Signature	Spor	sor 4: Name & Signature	Si	ponsor 5: Name & Signature	
Parti	cipation/Contribution	to NAPI	E Growth*			
Notes	s to Candidates and Sp	onsors:	•••••			
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)	Ensure Candidate and Ensure Candidate has Must be at least 40 yea Attach Candidate's <u>bri</u> * Use additional plain	been a m ers old ef resume	ember in good standi		of NAPE a minimum of fifteen (15) ye	ears

Goodluck Adagbasa

Gordher Adagsasa

Chairman



BLOCK 47A, FEMI OKUNNU HOUSING ESTATE, LEKKI/EPE EXPRESSWAY, LEKKI PENINSULA, LAGOS P.M.B. 12598, MARINA, LAGOS, NIGERIA. **TEL:** +234-1-3429082 OR +234-9092143198.

E-mail: info@nape.org.ng Website: www.nape.org.ng

### NAPE 2024/25 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE ELECTIONS NOMINATION FORM

#### **OFFICE: GENERAL SECRETARY**

Candidate's Name & Address	Candidate's ID Number/ Signature	Sponsor 1: Name & Signature	Sponsor 2: Name & Signature
Sponsor 3: Name &			
Signature			
Participation/Contribution to NA	PE Growth*		
Notes to Candidates and Sponsor	rs:		
	ors are fully paid-up members a member in good standing for a <u>ime</u> separately		

Goodluck Adagbasa

Chairman



BLOCK 47A, FEMI OKUNNU HOUSING ESTATE, LEKKI/EPE EXPRESSWAY, LEKKI PENINSULA, LAGOS P.M.B. 12598, MARINA, LAGOS, NIGERIA. **TEL:** +234-1-3429082 OR +234-9092143198.

E-mail: info@nape.org.ng Website: www.nape.org.ng

### NAPE 2024/25 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE ELECTIONS NOMINATION FORM

#### **OFFICE: ASSISTANT GENERAL SECRETARY**

Ca	ndidate's Name & Address	Candidate's ID Number/ Signature	Sponsor 1: Name & Signature	Sponsor 2: Name & Signature	
	2.27				
S	ponsor 3: Name & Signature				
	Signature				
Parti	cipation/Contribution to NA	.PE Growth*			
	-				
Notes	s to Candidates and Sponsor	s:			
(1)	Ensure Candidate and spons	ors are fully paid-up member	s of NAPE		
(2)	Ensure Candidate has been a member in good standing for a minimum of five (5) years Attach Candidate's <u>brief resume</u> separately				
<i>(3)</i>					

Goodluck Adagbasa

Gordhek Adagsasa

Chairman



BLOCK 47A, FEMI OKUNNU HOUSING ESTATE, LEKKI/EPE EXPRESSWAY, LEKKI PENINSULA, LAGOS P.M.B. 12598, MARINA, LAGOS, NIGERIA. **TEL**: +234-1-3429082 OR +234-9092143198.

E-mail: info@nape.org.ng Website: www.nape.org.ng

### NAPE 2024/25 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE ELECTIONS NOMINATION FORM

**OFFICE: TREASURER** 

Ca	ndidate's Name & Address	Candidate's ID Number/ Signature	Sponsor 1: Name & Signature	Sponsor 2: Name & Signature	
S	ponsor 3: Name &				
	Signature				
Parti	cipation/Contribution to N	APE Growth*			
	-				
Notes	to Candidates and Sponso	rs:			
(1)		sors are fully paid-up member			
(2)	Ensure Candidate has been a member in good standing for a minimum of five (5) years				
(3) (4)	Attach Candidate's brief res				

Goodluck Adagbasa

Gordluck Adagbasa

Chairman



BLOCK 47A, FEMI OKUNNU HOUSING ESTATE, LEKKI/EPE EXPRESSWAY, LEKKI PENINSULA, LAGOS P.M.B. 12598, MARINA, LAGOS, NIGERIA. **TEL**: +234-1-3429082 OR +234-9092143198.

E-mail: info@nape.org.ng Website: www.nape.org.ng

### NAPE 2024/25 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE ELECTIONS NOMINATION FORM

#### **OFFICE: FINANCIAL SECRETARY**

Sponsor 3: Name &					
Signature					
auticination/Contribution to N	ADE Charth*				
articipation/Contribution to N	APE Growin*				
		•••••			
otes to Candidates and Spons	ors:				
Ensure Candidate and spo	nsors are fully paid-up member	rs of NAPE			
Ensure Candidate has been	Ensure Candidate has been a member in good standing for a minimum of five (5) years				
) Attach Candidate's <u>brief re</u> * Use additional plain shee					

Goodluck Adagbasa

Gordhek Adagsasa

Chairman



BLOCK 47A, FEMI OKUNNU HOUSING ESTATE, LEKKI/EPE EXPRESSWAY, LEKKI PENINSULA, LAGOS P.M.B. 12598, MARINA, LAGOS, NIGERIA. **TEL**: +234-1-3429082 OR +234-9092143198.

E-mail: info@nape.org.ng Website: www.nape.org.ng

### NAPE 2024/25 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE ELECTIONS NOMINATION FORM

**OFFICE: EDITOR-IN-CHIEF** 

Candidate's Name & Addro	ess Candidate's ID Number/ Signature	Sponsor 1: Name & Signature	Sponsor 2: Name & Signature
Sponsor 3: Name & Signature			
Participation/Contribution to	NAPE Growth*		
Notes to Candidates and Spon	sors:		

Goodluck Adagbasa

Gordher Adagsasa

Chairman



BLOCK 47A, FEMI OKUNNU HOUSING ESTATE, LEKKI/EPE EXPRESSWAY, LEKKI PENINSULA, LAGOS P.M.B. 12598, MARINA, LAGOS, NIGERIA. TEL: +234-1-3429082 OR +234-9092143198.

E-mail: info@nape.org.ng Website: www.nape.org.ng

### NAPE 2024/25 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE ELECTIONS NOMINATION FORM

#### **OFFICE: ASSISTANT EDITOR-IN-CHIEF**

Candidate's Name & Address		Candidate's ID Number/ Signature	Sponsor 1: Name & Signature	Sponsor 2: Name & Signature	
Sponsor 3: Name &					
Signature					
rticipation/Contribution t	to NAP	E Growth*			
otes to Candidates and Sp	onsors	:			
Ensure candidate and s	sponsors	s are fully paid-up members	s of NAPE		
Ensure Candidate has	Ensure Candidate has been a member in good standing for a minimum of five (5) years				
Attach Candidate's brid		<u>ıe</u> separately			
* Use additional plain s	sheet				

Goodluck Adagbasa

Gordhek Adagsasa

Chairman



BLOCK 47A, FEMI OKUNNU HOUSING ESTATE, LEKKI/EPE EXPRESSWAY, LEKKI PENINSULA, LAGOS P.M.B. 12598, MARINA, LAGOS, NIGERIA. **TEL:** +234-1-3429082 OR +234-9092143198.

E-mail: info@nape.org.ng Website: www.nape.org.ng

### NAPE 2024/25 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE ELECTIONS NOMINATION FORM

#### **OFFICE: PUBLICITY SECRETARY**

Ca	andidate's Name & Addre	Candidate's ID Number/ Signature	Sponsor 1: Name & Signature	Sponsor 2: Name & Signature
S	ponsor 3: Name &			
	Signature			
Parti	cipation/Contribution to	NAPE Growth*		
Notes	s to Candidates and Spon	sors:		
1010				
(1)		onsors are fully paid-up members		
		en a member in good standing fo		

Goodluck Adagbasa

Gordhek Adagsasa

Chairman